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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 05/08/24 Drugs affecting calcium balance  Dr. Harshal Pise 

2.  Tuesday 06/08/24 Estrogen & progesterone  Dr.Mrunalini Kalikar 

3.  Wednesday 07/08/24 Oral contraceptive && profertility drugs  Dr.Chetana Shyamkuwar 

4.  Monday 12/08/24 Androgen & Pharmacotherapy of 

erectile dysfunction   

Dr. Mohini Mahatme 

5.  Tuesday 13/08/24 Pharmacotherapy of cough Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

6.  Wednesday 14/08/24 Antiparkinsonism  Dr. Punam Gosavi 

7.  Monday 19/08/24  Antithyroid drugs & Thyroid drugs Dr.Nishkant Mankar 

8.  Tuesday 20/08/24 Antihistaminic  Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

9.  Wednesday 21/08/24 Prostaglandin & related drugs Dr. Harshal Pise 

10.  Monday 26/08/24 Pt.of migraine & Drugs affecting 

5HT system 

Dr. Harshal Pise 

11.  Tuesday 27/08/24 General anaesthesia Dr. Harshal Pise 

12.  Wednesday 28/08/24 Anterior pituitary hormone Dr. Punam Gosavi 


